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93500 1 93500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2017 DEMAT
180000 93501 273500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
30000 273501 303500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
40000 303501 343500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
40000 343501 383500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
90000 383501 473500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
20000 473501 493500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 

210000 493501 703500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
20000 703501 723500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 

100000 723501 823500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
30000 823501 853500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 

153000 853501 1006500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
40000 1006501 1046500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
25000 1046501 1071500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
40000 1071501 1111500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
50000 1111501 1161500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
80000 1161501 1241500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
20000 1241501 1261500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
30000 1261501 1291500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
20000 1291501 1311500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
20000 1311501 1331500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
10000 1331501 1341500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
20000 1341501 1361500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
15000 1361501 1376500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
45000 1376501 1421500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
30000 1421501 1451500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
30000 1451501 1481500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 

226000 1481501 1707500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
40000 1707501 1747500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
82500 1747501 1830000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
50000 1830001 1880000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2017 DEMAT
50000 1880001 1930000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
20000 1930001 1950000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 

165000 1950001 2115000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
10000 2115001 2125000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 

650500 2125001 2775500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
25000 2775501 2800500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
20000 2800501 2820500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
15000 2820501 2835500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
30000 2835501 2865500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
15000 2865501 2880500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
15000 2880501 2895500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT
40000 2895501 2935500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 PHYSICAL 
14000 2935501 2949500 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2015 DEMAT

1540500 2949501 4490000 FULLY PAID & Locked 20/11/2017 DEMAT
2000000 4490001 6490000 free  DEMAT
6490000 Total
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